SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 462 by Senator Adley

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 17, following "E," and before "wells" insert "LAC 43:XIX.1901 through
- 3 **1909,**"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 2, line 5, following "closer" change "then" to "than"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 17, following "Officials" change "at" to "of"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 3, following "and" change "have" to "has"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 3, line 18, following "of" change "the" to "their respective"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 21, change "Section" to "Subsection"